
 
 

Ad Hoc Landmarks Ordinance Review Committee 

DRAFT MEETING SCHEDULE for discussion at September 29, 2014 meeting 
 
 
July 
Thursday, July 3 at 5:00 p.m., MMB LL-130 
Wednesday, July 23 at 5:00 p.m., MMB LL-130 
 
August 
Thursday, August 14 at 5:30 p.m., MMB LL-130 
Wednesday, August 27 at 5:30 p.m., MMB LL-130 
 
September 
Tuesday, September29 at 5:30 p.m., MMB LL-130  
 
October  
Thursday, October 9 at 5:30 p.m., MMB LL-130  
Wednesday, October 22 at 5:30 p.m., MMB LL-130 
 
November  
Thursday, November 6 at 5:30 p.m., MMB LL-130  
Thursday, November 20 at 5:30 p.m., MMB LL-130 
 
December 
Monday, December 8 at 5:30 p.m., MMB LL-130  
Tuesday, December 16 at 5:30 p.m., MMB LL-110 
 
Please contact Amy Scanlon, Preservation Planner ( ascanlon@cityofmadison.com) for more information. 
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